Killesberg (Pos 1) ab
Kunstakademie
Viergiebelweg

Obere Ménchhalde
HelfferichstraBe

Am Kriegsbergturm

Im Kaisemer

Postdoérfle

Stadtbibliothek

Hauptbf (A.-Klett-Pl.) (Pos 4)
Hauptbf (A.-Klett-Pl.) (Pos 4)
Charlottenplatz (Pos 1)
Schlossplatz (Pos 5)
Schlossplatz (Pos 5)
DorotheenstraBe

Rathaus

Osterreichischer Platz (Pos 3)
MarienstraB3e

Feuersee (Pos 3)
SenefelderstraBe
SchwabstraBBe (Pos 4)
SchwabstraBe (Pos 1)
Schwab-/Reinsburgstrae
Rotebuihl-/ReinsburgstraBe
Bismarckstaffel

SeyfferstraBe

Leipziger Platz
HerweghstraBe

KleiststraBe

Westbahnhof (Pos 1) an

Killesberg (Pos 1) ab
Kunstakademie
Viergiebelweg

Obere Ménchhalde
HelfferichstraBe

Am Kriegsbergturm

Im Kaisemer

Postdoérfle

Stadtbibliothek

Hauptbf (A.-Klett-Pl.) (Pos 4)
Hauptbf (A.-Klett-Pl.) (Pos 4)
Charlottenplatz (Pos 1)
DorotheenstraBe

Rathaus

Osterreichischer Platz (Pos 3)
MarienstraB3e

Feuersee (Pos 3)
SenefelderstraBe
SchwabstraBe (Pos 4)
SeyfferstraBe

Leipziger Platz
HerweghstraBe

KleiststraBe

Westbahnhof (Pos 1)

an
ab

an
ab

an
ab

an

Westbahnhof (Pos 2)
Westbahnhof (Pos 3)
KleiststraBe

Leipziger Platz
SeyfferstraBe

SchwabstraBe (Pos 3)
SchwabstraBe (Pos 1)
SenefelderstraBe

Feuersee (Pos 2)

Feuersee (Pos 4)
MarienstraBe
Osterreichischer Platz (Pos 1)
Osterreichischer Platz (Pos 2)
Olgaeck

Charlottenplatz (Pos 2)
Hauptbf (A.-Klett-Pl.) (Pos 2)
Hauptbf (A.-Klett-Pl.) (Pos 2)
Stadtbibliothek

Postdorfle

Im Kaisemer

Am Kriegsbergturm
HelfferichstraBe

Obere Ménchhalde
Viergiebelweg
Kunstakademie

Killesberg (Pos 1)

an
ab

an

Killesberg - Hauptbahnhof - Westbahnhof

Giltig am 14.09.2025

SSB ()

SONN-/FEIERTAG

alle

Min

16.36

16.42
16.43
16.45

16.46
16.47
16.47

16.48
16.50

16.57
16.58
17.00

17.01
17.02
17.02
17.03
17.05

17.12
17.13
17.15

17.16
17.17
17.17
17.18
17.20

17.07 alle 19.52 20.04
17.08 15 1953 20.05
17.09 Min 1954 20.06
17.10 19.55 20.07
17.11 19.56 20.08
17.11 19.56 20.08
17.12 19.57 20.09
17.13 19.58 20.10
17.14 19.59 20.11
17.17 20.02 20.14
17.18 20.03 20.15
17.20 20,05 20.17

20.18

20.19

20.22

20.22

20.24

20.25
17.27 20.12 20.27
17.28 20.13 20.28
17.30 20.15 20.30
17.31 20.16 20.31
17.32 20.17 20.32
17.32 20.17 20.32
17.33 20.18 20.33
17.35 20.20 20.35

SONN-/FEIERTAG

0547 alle 07.47 08.02 08.17 08.32 08.47 09.00 09.15 09.30 09.45
0549 30 07.49 08.04 08.19 08.34 08.49 09.02 09.17 09.32 09.47
0550 Min 07.50 08.05 08.20 08.35 08.50 09.03 09.18 09.33 09.48
05,51 08,06 0821 0836 0851 09,04 09,19 09.34 09.49
05.53 07.53 08.08 08.23 08.38 08.53 09.06 09.21 09.36 09.51
20.34 2049 21.04 alle 21.49 22.05 2220 2235 2250 ale 23.35
20.35 20.50 21.06 15 2150 22.06 2221 2236 2251 15 23.36
20.36 20.51 21.06 Min 21.51 22.07 2222 2237 2252 Min 23.37
20.37 20.52 21.07 2152 22,08 22.23 22.38 22.53 23.38
20.38 20.53 21.08 21.53 22.09 2224 2239 2254 23.39
20.39 20.54 21.09 2154 2209 2224 2239 2254 23.39
20.40 20.55 21.10 2155 2210 2225 2240 22.55 23.40
20.40 20.55 21.10 2155 2211 2226 22.41 22.56 23.41
2042 20.57 21.12 2157 2212 2227 2242 2257 23.42
2045 21.00 21.15 22,00 22.15 22.30 22.45 23.00 23.45
2046 21.01 21.16 22,01 2216 22.31 2246 23.01 23.46
2048 21.03 21.18 22,03 22.18 22.33 22.48 23.03 23.48
20.50 21.05 21.20 22.05 2220 22.35 2250 23.05 23.50
20.50 21.05 21.20 22,05 2220 22.35 22.50 23.05 23.50
20.52 21.07 21.22 22,07 2222 2237 2252 23.07 23.52
20.54 21.09 21.24 22,09 2223 22.38 22.53 23.08 23.53
20.56 21.11 21.26 2211 2225 2240 2255 23.10 23.55
20.57 21.12 2127 2212 2226 2241 2256 23.11 23.56
2059 21.14 2129 2214 2228 2243 2258 23.13 23.58
21.00 21.15 21.30 2215 2229 2244 2259 23.14 23.59
21.01 21.16 21.31 2216 22.30 22.45 23.00 23.15 00.00
21.01 21.16 21.31 2216 22.30 22.45 23.00 23.15 00.00
21.02 2117 21.32 2217 2231 2246 23.01 23.16 00.01
21.04 21.19 21.34 2219 2233 22.48 23.03 23.18 00.03

Westbahnhof - Hauptbahnhof - Killesberg

Giltig am 14.09.2025

SSB (.

alle
30
Min

08.12
08.13
08.13

08.27
08.28
08.28

08.42
08.43
08.43

SONN-/FEIERTAG

08.54
08.55
08.56

09.09
09.10
09.11

09.24
09.25
09.26

09.39
09.40
09.41

alle
15
Min

16.24
16.25
16.26
16.27
16.28

16.30

17.24 alle  19.54 20.11
1725 15 1955 20.12
1726 Min 1956 20.13
17.27 19.57 20.14
17.28 19.58 20.15
17,29 1%59 2%16
17.30 20.00 20.17
17,32 2002 ¢
20.19
20.20
20.22
20.23
20.25
17.41 20.11 20.28
17.45 20.15 20.32
17.46 20.16 20.33
17.49 20.19 20.36
17.50 20.20 20.37
17.51 20.21 20.38
17.52 20.22 20.39
17.53 20.23 20.40
17.54 20.24 20.41
17.55 20.25 20.42
17.55 2025 20.42
17.57 20.27 20.44



Westbahnhof - Hauptbahnhof - Killesberg SSB( vvs‘

Giltig am 14.09.2025

SONN./FEIERTAG

Westbahnhof (Pos 2) 20.26 20.41 20.56 alle 2156 2213 2228 2243 2258 23.13 2328 23.58
Westbahnhof (Pos 3) 20.27 20.42 2057 15 2157 2214 2229 2244 2259 2314 2329 2359
KleiststraBe 20.28 20.43 20.58 Min 2158 2214 2229 2244 2259 2314 2329 23.59
Leipziger Platz 20.29 20.44 20.59 2159 2216 2231 2246 23.01 2316 23.31 00.01
SeyfferstraBe 20.30 20.45 21.00 22.00 2217 2232 2247 23.02 23.17 23.32 00.02
SchwabstraBBe (Pos 3) 20.31 20.46 21.01 22.01 2218 22.33 22.48 23.03 23.18 23.33 00.03
SenefelderstraBe 20.32 2047 21.02 22.02 2219 2234 2249 2304 2319 23.34 00.04
Feuersee (Pos 4) 20.34 20.49 21.04 22,04 2220 22.35 2250 23.05 23.20 23.35 00.05
MarienstraBe 20.35 20.50 21.05 22,05 2221 2236 2251 2306 2321 23.36 00.06
Osterreichischer Platz (Pos 1) 20.37 20.52 21.07 22,07 2223 2238 2253 2308 2323 23.38 00.08
Osterreichischer Platz (Pos 2) 20.38 20.53 21.08 22,08 2223 2238 2253 2308 2323 23.38 00.08
Olgaeck 20.40 20.55 21.10 2210 2226 2241 2256 2311 2326 23.41 00.11
Charlottenplatz (Pos 2) 20.43 20.58 21.13 2213 2229 2244 2259 2314 2329 2344 00.14
Hauptbf (A.-Klett-Pl.) (Pos 2) an 2047 21.02 2117 2217 2232 2247 23.02 2317 23.32 23.47 00.17
Hauptbf (A.-Klett-Pl.) (Pos 2) ab 2048 21.03 21.18 2218 22.33 2248 23.03 2318 23.33 2348 00.18
Stadtbibliothek 20.51 21.06 21.21 2221 2235 2250 23.05 2320 23.35 23.50 00.20
Postdorfle 2052 21.07 21.22 2222 2236 2251 23.06 2321 2336 2351 00.21
Im Kaisemer 20.53 21.08 21.23 2223 2237 2252 23.07 2322 2337 2352 00.22
Am Kriegsbergturm 20.54 21.09 21.24 2224 2238 2253 23.08 23.23 23.38 23.53 00.23
Helfferichstra3e 20.55 21.10 21.25 2225 2239 2254 23.09 2324 2339 2354 00.24
Obere Monchhalde 2056 21.11 21.26 2226 2240 2255 23.10 23.25 23.40 2355 00.25
Viergiebelweg 2057 2112 21.27 2227 2241 2256 23.11 2326 2341 2356 00.26
Kunstakademie 2057 2112 21.27 2227 2241 2256 23.11 2326 2341 2356 00.26

Killesberg (Pos 1) an 2059 21.14 2129 2229 2243 22.58 23.13 23.28 23.43 23.58 00.28
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